Mine ID
Mine Name

Mine Status

Operator

Select Year(s)

[~ (All)

2022
v 2021
¥ 2020
¥ 2019
v 2018
2017
2016
2015
2014
[~ 2000
1999
1998
1997

: 0405319

: Soledad Mountain Project

: Active

: Golden Queen Mining Company

Quarterly Employment/Production

Year
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

Mine ID
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319
0405319

Mine Employment / Production

Mine Information

Mined Material
Type of Mine

Location

Subunit

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

STRIP, QUARY, OPEN PIT

MILL OPERATION/PREPARATION PLANT
OFFICE WORKERS AT MINE SITE

Total

Address of Record

: Gold Ore
: Surface
: Kern, CALIFORNIA

Annual Hrs.
343 127
173 638
35 847
552 612
317 784
159 472
161 310
638 566
304 970
157 067
31 008
493 045
297 370
107 537
28 073
432 980

: 2818 Silver Queen Rd. Mojave CA 93501

Coal Production Avg. Annual Emp.*
171
81
19
271
163
82
80
325
159
80
17
256
153
70
15
238
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